Contents

PREFACE

TO HIS FRIENDS AND TO ALL WHO WISH HIM WELL 5

PART ONE

The particular aims of the teaching in
the various works of the author

First Aim: To Combat Error
Second Aim: To Systematise Truth

Third Aim: To Present a Philosophy That Can Serve as a
Basis for the Various Branches of Knowledge

Fourth Aim: Philosophy as an Aid to Theology

PART TWO
How the stated aims were pursued

I. Freedom to Philosophise

Il. Reconciliation of Opinions

PART THREE
The concept of wisdom

Original Language References

Index of Biblical References
Index of Persons

General Index

22

39

&

211

219

221
223



