Contents

PREFACE	1
TO HIS FRIENDS AND TO ALL WHO WISH HIM WELL	5
PART ONE	
The particular aims of the teaching in the various works of the author	
First Aim: To Combat Error	8
Second Aim: To Systematise Truth	12
Third Aim: To Present a Philosophy That Can Serve as a Basis for the Various Branches of Knowledge	22
Fourth Aim: Philosophy as an Aid to Theology	35
PART TWO	
How the stated aims were pursued	39
I. Freedom to Philosophise	40
II. Reconciliation of Opinions	83
PART THREE	
The concept of wisdom	111
Original Language References	211
Index of Biblical References	219
Index of Persons	221
General Index	223